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Item Number
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11
15
15
31
31
35
51
52
53
56
57
81
81
81

Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
680999
000000-00
869664
823727
845348
848300
000000-00
875863
875863
680836
845699
810199
855284
849053
000000-00
848355
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
802764
000000-00
868216
861949
861949

PartsList for 348 Type 1l

Description

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
FIELD 115V

No Longer Available
BRUSH

CAP

HOLDER

SWITCH

No Longer Available
CORD

CORD

BEARING
BEARING
BEARING
BEARING

GEAR

No Longer Available
GEAR ASSY

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SCREW

No Longer Available
NUT

SCREW

SCREW
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Qty Required
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Item Number

92

102
103
106
107
108
110
115
117
118
119
120
121
123
124
127
128
129
132
134
135
136
137
139
142
143
149

Part Number

802876
849314
682063
844107
802677
846619
847769
000000-00
000000-00
848288
848264
000000-00
802596
841983
848287
000000-00
802764
847668
848286
842323
000000-00
801896
882187
000000-00
862641
848366
852304

PartsList for 348 Type 1l

Description

ALLEN WRENCH
TERM
CONNECTOR VS
SCREW

NUT

WASHER
WASHER

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SEAL

BLADE HOLDER
No Longer Available
SCREW

NUT

SEAL

No Longer Available
SCREW

SCREW

WASHER
WRENCH HOLDER
No Longer Available
SCREW

SCREW

No Longer Available
NUT

BASE INSERT
PAD
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Qty Required
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Item Number

150
151
153
155
156
157
160
161
162
163
800
800
800

Part Number

847769
877817
802289
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
858521
857864
855663
000000-00
000000-00
694983
000000-00

PartsList for 348 Type 1l

Description

WASHER

SCREW

SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
KEY

PLATE

INDEX ASSY

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
LUBRICANT

No Longer Available
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Qty Required
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